Division: BAM DIV 17

Team

R.DERKSEN 284-R.HESS 283
S.PERRY 403-S.MYERS 406
R.ZUNIGA 123-P.HOYT 287
A.BRYAN 285-M.BRYAN 268
D.GLIDDEN 426- .

P.CAMPBELL 36-R.DERKSEN 44
R.KELLEY 29-W.MAIN 30

T.LOUGHMAN 48-L. HUMMER
317
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Fire and Ice Division

Team Tournament Results
8/11/2021 SHERMAN LAKE

Boat# Team#
145

308

40

352

124

301

43

195

Teams Fished: 8
Total Fish Weighed: 17
Total Fish Released: 17 (100%)
Total Fish Weight: 25.70

Fish
5/5
5/5
3/3
2/ 2
2/ 2

Wagt Pnlty Bns

8.70
8.10
4.20
2.40
2.30
.00
.00
.00

Hours Fished:

Average Weight / Fish:
Average #Fish / Team:
Average Weight / Team:

B/F
2.70
3.00
1.80
1.30
1.30

151
2.13
2.86

Total
8.70
8.10
4.20
2.40
2.30

.00
.00
.00

Federation#:

YTDB

Pts
50.00
49.00
48.00
47.00
46.00
36.00
36.00
36.00
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